MLX81330 smart LIN Driver for small motors <0.5A
Product Abstract
1. Features and Benefits
 Motor driver
 Driver for DC/BLDC/Stepper motor
 Ron = 3Ω typ. for 1 half-bridge + shunt
 2x NFET for each half-bridge
 on-chip charge-pump for top-NFETs

Product Abstract
Doc. № 390108133002 - Revision 1.0 - 10.11.2020  Page 2 of 26
3. Ordering Information
Order Code Temp. Range Package Delivery Remark
MLX81330 KLW-BMC-102-RE -40 - 125 °C QFN24_WF  4x4 Reel DC/BLDC/Stepper with 4x IO
MLX81330 KDC-BMC-002-RE -40 - 125 °C SO8-ep  Reel BLDC with 1x IO, auto-
address
MLX81330 KDC-BMC-102-RE -40 - 125 °C SO8-ep  Reel Stepper, auto-address
MLX81330 KDC-BMC-202-RE -40 - 125 °C SO8-ep  Reel Stepper with 1x IO
MLX81330 KDC-BMC-302-RE -40 - 125 °C SO8-ep  Reel DC motor with 3x IO
Table 1 – Ordering information
4. Family Concept
 MLX81330 MLX81332 MLX81334**
MCU Memory   32 KB Flash